Board of Library Commissioners - MBLC Library

Call Num Sort - History Part 3

	Call Num
	Title
	Pub Year
	Total Circs
	LY Circs

	 917.449 M
	Nantucket Only Yesterday
	2000
	0
	0

	 973/H
	Harvard Encyclopedia Of American Ethnic Groups
	1980
	0
	0

	 974 M
	In The Memory House
	1993
	3
	0

	 974.4/M
	Massachusetts A Guide To The Pilgrim State
	1971
	2
	0

	 974.4/M
	The Milo Mileage Guide
	1975
	2
	0

	 974.4/N
	The Milo Mileage Guide
	1975
	0
	0

	 974.4 N
	The Milo Mileage Guide
	1975
	0
	0

	 974.4/N
	The Milo Mileage Guide
	1975
	0
	0

	 974.4/N/
	The Milo Mileage Guide
	1975
	1
	0

	 974.4/N/c.2
	The Milo Mileage Guide
	1975
	3
	0

	 974.4/N/c.3
	The Milo Mileage Guide
	1975
	2
	0
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